
International Gravity Sports Association
Downhill vs Miniramp Contest Gravity Sports Austria
Austria, Lohnsburg/Kobernaußerwald Alexander Frischauf
May 23 + 24, 2009 David Reinthaler
Regional Dry
Sunny - 26°C 1,180 km

Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No. Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 9 Hertler Sebastian GER 1:42.920 1:41.890 1:41.890
2 66 Risch Stephan GER 1:44.450 1:43.410 1:43.410
3 8 Stamler Max AUT 1:46.560 1:44.150 1:44.150
4 99 Brutscher Mathias GER 2:00.780 1:44.310 1:44.310
5 14 Serek Michael AUT 1:45.830 1:44.730 1:44.730
6 3 Mehnert Timo GER 1:45.410 1:45.880 1:45.410
7 27 Dammann Tom GER 2:02.470 1:45.570 1:45.570
8 20 Weber Dominik GER 1:46.340 2:07.930 1:46.340
9 36 Fischbach Jonathan GER 1:46.980 1:48.560 1:46.980
10 46 Miranda Laguna Ignacio CHI 2:06.670 1:47.510 1:47.510
11 69 Schwall Leon GER 1:49.260 1:47.550 1:47.550
12 6 Wiedmann Sven GER 1:50.560 1:48.430 1:48.430
13 24 Pelzl Gregor GER 1:48.750 1:56.200 1:48.750
14 79 Mezger Sebastian GER 1:48.850 1:49.560 1:48.850
15 4 Fink Matz GER 1:50.530 1:49.130 1:49.130
16 16 Maul Stephan GER 1:49.490 1:57.310 1:49.490
17 44 Wangler Dennis GER DNS 1:49.540 1:49.540
18 42 Schredder Holger GER 1:50.750 1:50.020 1:50.020
19 18 Dietrich Alexander GER 1:51.540 1:51.670 1:51.540
20 31 Leupold Konrad GER 1:51.720 1:52.520 1:51.720
21 19 Beger Benjamin GER 1:51.820 1:59.960 1:51.820
22 21 Kiehlmann Daniel GER 1:57.610 1:52.190 1:52.190
23 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 1:53.010 1:55.530 1:53.010
24 64 Richter Robert AUT 1:56.350 1:53.180 1:53.180
25 22 Zdrenka Philipp GER 1:53.850 1:53.420 1:53.420
26 12 Dederer Uwe GER 1:54.680 2:01.800 1:54.680
27 17 Wiedmann Christoph GER 1:55.000 1:56.320 1:55.000
28 15 Kleiter Manu GER 1:57.110 2:16.210 1:57.110
29 77 Mazanek Paul AUT 2:00.970 DNF 2:00.970
30 25 Rondon Marcos VEN DNF 2:11.400 2:11.400
31 10 Dederer Jan GER 2:14.790 2:27.950 2:14.790
32 11 Dederer Pedro GER 2:19.850 2:17.080 2:17.080

Womens Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No. Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 33 Richter Judith GER 2:03.360 1:59.140 1:59.140
2 28 Reinthaler Nicola AUT 2:05.300 2:00.100 2:00.100
3 23 Haller Daniela GER 2:03.540 2:03.100 2:03.100
4 2 Kaske Anne GER 2:08.500 2:05.670 2:05.670
5 7 Westerlich Maike GER 2:10.540 2:08.070 2:08.070
6 32 Bücheler Fee GER 2:28.750 DNS 2:28.750

Street Luge Qualifying
Pos No. Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 1 Müller Michael AUT 1:37.890 1:38.770 1:37.890
2 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 1:41.380 1:41.270 1:41.270

Weather:
Event Level: Track Conditions:

Course Length:

Promoter:
Chief Steward:
Starter:

Event:
Location:
Date:



International Gravity Sports Association
Downhill vs Miniramp Contest Gravity Sports Austria
Austria, Lohnsburg/Kobernaußerwald Alexander Frischauf
May 23 + 24, 2009 David Reinthaler
Regional Dry
Sunny - 26°C 1,180 km

Classic Luge Qualifying
Pos No. Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 14 Serek Michael AUT 1:41.160 1:39.860 1:39.860
2 5 Klotzberg Georg AUT 1:44.860 1:44.310 1:44.310
3 64 Richter Robert AUT 1:54.460 1:50.820 1:50.820
4 13 Dworak Cornelia AUT 2:14.930 1:59.780 1:59.780
5 26 Sobot Sascha AUT 2:03.270 2:13.840 2:03.270

Inline Board Qualifying
Pos No. Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 64 Richter Robert AUT 2:03.240 2:00.470 2:00.470

Gravity Bike Qualifying
Pos No. Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 2:02.330 2:00.780 2:00.780

Event Level: Track Conditions:
Weather: Course Length:

Event: Promoter:
Location: Chief Steward:
Date: Starter:



International Gravity Sports Association
Downhill vs Miniramp Contest Gravity Sports Austria
Austria, Lohnsburg/Kobernaußerwald Alexander Frischauf

David Reinthaler
Regional Dry
Sunny - 26°C 1,180 km

Downhill Skateboarding
Round A Round B Round C Round D Round E

QUAL Pos 1A
1 1 9 Hertler
32 2 11 Dederer Pos 1B

1 9 Hertler
Pos 2A 2 44 Wangler

16 2 16 Maul
17 1 44 Wangler Pos 1C

1 9 Hertler
Pos 3A 2 20 Weber

9 1 36 Fischbach
24 2 64 Richter Pos 2B

2 36 Fischbach
Pos 4A 1 20 Weber

8 1 20 Weber
25 2 22 Zdrenka Pos 1D

1 9 Hertler
Pos 5A 2 14 Serek

5 1 14 Serek
28 2 15 Kleiter Pos 3B

1 14 Serek
Pos 6A 2 6 Wiedmann

12 1 6 Wiedmann
21 2 19 Beger Pos 2C

1 14 Serek
Pos 7A 2 99 Brutscher

13 1 24 Pelzl
20 2 31 Leupold Pos 4B

2 24 Pelzl
Pos 8A 1 99 Brutscher

4 1 99 Brutscher
29 2 77 Mazanek Pos 3E

1 9 Hertler Hertler
Pos 9A 2 8 Stamler Winner

3 1 8 Stamler
30 2 25 Rondon Pos 5B

1 8 Stamler
Pos 10A 2 79 Mezger

14 1 79 Mezger
19 2 18 Dietrich Pos 3C

1 8 Stamler
Pos 11A 2 3 Mehnert

11 1 69 Schwall
22 2 21 Kiehlmann Pos 6B

2 69 Schwall
Pos 12A 1 3 Mehnert

6 1 3 Mehnert
27 2 17 Wiedmann Pos 2D

1 8 Stamler
Pos 13A 2 27 Dammann

7 1 27 Dammann
26 2 12 Dederer Pos 7B

1 27 Dammann
Pos 14A 2 46 Miranda Laguna

10 1 46 Miranda Laguna
23 2 74 Frischauf Pos 4C

1 27 Dammann
Pos 15A 2 66 Risch

15 1 4 Fink
18 2 42 Schredder Pos 8B Pos 2E

2 4 Fink Looser 1D 2 14 Serek Dammann
Pos 16A 1 66 Risch Looser 2D 1 27 Dammann 3rd place

2 1 66 Risch
31 2 10 Dederer

Track Conditions:
Date:
Event Level:
Weather:

May 23 + 24, 2009

Course Length:

Event:
Location:

Promoter:
Chief Steward:
Starter:



International Gravity Sports Association
Downhill vs Miniramp Contest Gravity Sports Austria
Austria, Lohnsburg/Kobernaußerwald Alexander Frischauf
May 23 + 24, 2009 David Reinthaler
Regional dry
Sunny - 26°C 1,180 km

Womens Downhill Skateboard
Qual No. Surname First Name Nat Heat #1 Heat #2 Heat #3 Points

1 33 Richter Judith GER 4 1 1 6
2 28 Reinthaler Nicola AUT 2 5 2 9
3 23 Haller Daniela GER 5 4 0 9
4 2 Kaske Anne GER 1 3 3 7
5 7 Westerlich Maike GER 3 2 3 8
6 32 Bücheler Fee GER DNS DNS DNS DNS

Classic Luge
Qual No. Surname Firstname Nat Heat #1 Heat #2 Heat #3 Points

1 14 Serek Michael AUT 3 3 1 7
2 5 Klotzberg Georg AUT 1 1 2 4
3 64 Richter Robert AUT 5 5 5 15
4 13 Dworak Cornelia AUT 2 2 3 7
5 26 Sobot Sascha AUT 4 4 4 12

Street Luge
Qual No. Surname Firstname Nat Heat #1 Heat #2 Heat #3 Points

1 1 Müller Michael AUT 1 1 1 3
2 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 2 2 2 6

Inline Board
Qual No. Surname Firstname Nat Heat #1 Heat #2 Heat #3 Points

1 64 Richter Robert AUT 1 1 1 3

Gravity Bike
Qual No. Surname Firstname Nat Heat #1 Heat #2 Heat #3 Points

1 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 1 1 1 3

Event Level: Track Conditions:
Weather: Course Length:

Event: Promoter:
Location: Chief Steward:
Date: Starter:



International Gravity Sports Association
Downhill vs Miniramp Contest Gravity Sports Austria
Austria, Lohnsburg/Kobernaußerwald Alexander Frischauf
May 23 + 24, 2009 David Reinthaler
Regional dry
Sunny - 26°C 1,180 km

Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No. Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 9 Hertler Sebastian GER 1:41.890 228.77
2 8 Stamler Max AUT 1:44.150 219.93
3 27 Dammann Tom GER 1:45.570 215.73
4 14 Serek Michael AUT 1:44.730 211.91
5 66 Risch Stephan GER 1:43.410 208.37
6 99 Brutscher Mathias GER 1:44.310 205.06
7 3 Mehnert Timo GER 1:45.410 201.93
8 20 Weber Dominik GER 1:46.340 198.97
9 36 Fischbach Jonathan GER 1:46.980 196.15

10 46 Miranda Laguna Ignacio CHI 1:47.510 193.45
11 69 Schwall Leon GER 1:47.550 190.85
12 6 Wiedmann Sven GER 1:48.430 188.35
13 24 Pelzl Gregor GER 1:48.750 185.93
14 79 Mezger Sebastian GER 1:48.850 183.59
15 4 Fink Matz GER 1:49.130 181.32
16 44 Wangler Dennis GER 1:49.540 179.11
17 16 Maul Stephan GER 1:49.490 176.96
18 42 Schredder Holger GER 1:50.020 174.87
19 18 Dietrich Alexander GER 1:51.540 172.82
20 31 Leupold Konrad GER 1:51.720 170.83
21 19 Beger Benjamin GER 1:51.820 168.87
22 21 Kiehlmann Daniel GER 1:52.190 166.96
23 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 1:53.010 165.09
24 64 Richter Robert AUT 1:53.180 163.25
25 22 Zdrenka Philipp GER 1:53.420 161.45
26 12 Dederer Uwe GER 1:54.680 159.68
27 17 Wiedmann Christoph GER 1:55.000 157.94
28 15 Kleiter Manu GER 1:57.110 156.24
29 77 Mazanek Paul AUT 2:00.970 154.55
30 25 Rondon Marcos VEN 2:11.400 152.90
31 10 Dederer Jan GER 2:14.790 151.27
32 11 Dederer Pedro GER 2:17.080 149.66

Womens Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No. Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 33 Richter Judith GER 1:59.140 228.77
2 2 Kaske Anne GER 2:05.670 219.93
3 7 Westerlich Maike GER 2:08.070 215.73
4 28 Reinthaler Nicola AUT 2:00.100 211.91
5 23 Haller Daniela GER 2:03.100 208.37
6 32 Bücheler Fee GER 2:28.750 198.97

Street Luge Results
Pos No. Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 1 Müller Michael AUT 1:37.890 228.77
2 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 1:41.270 219.93

Event: Promoter:
Location: Chief Steward:

Weather: Course Length:

Date: Starter:
Event Level: Track Conditions:



International Gravity Sports Association
Downhill vs Miniramp Contest Gravity Sports Austria
Austria, Lohnsburg/Kobernaußerwald Alexander Frischauf
May 23 + 24, 2009 David Reinthaler
Regional dry
Sunny - 26°C 1,180 km

Classic Luge Results
Pos No. Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 5 Klotzberg Georg AUT 1:44.310 228.77
2 14 Serek Michael AUT 1:39.860 219.93
3 13 Dworak Cornelia AUT 1:59.780 215.73
4 26 Sobot Sascha AUT 2:03.270 211.91
5 64 Richter Robert AUT 1:50.820 208.37

Inline Board Results
Pos No. Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 64 Richter Robert AUT 2:00.470 228.77

Gravity Bike Results
Pos No. Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 74 Frischauf Alex AUT 2:00.780 228.77

Event Level: Track Conditions:
Weather: Course Length:

Event: Promoter:
Location: Chief Steward:
Date: Starter:


